FY2014 Amendment No. 5

SPONSORS: Commissioner Silvestri, Commissioner Garcia, APPROVED:
Commissioner Schneider DENIED:
WITHDRAWN:
NO SECOND:
DEFERRED:
SUBSTITUTED:
SOURCE OF FUNDING: N/A
IMPACT OF AMENDMENT: $0
EXPLANATION OF AMENDMENT:
An amendment to increase the funding to allow additional two members for Zoning Board of Appeals.
BUDGETARY UNIT: 170 - Zoning Board of Appeals
Dep/Acct Description From To Difference
031-109 Turnover Adjustment - $0 -$23,631 -$23,631
(501030)
170-133 Per Diem Personnel - (501360) $63,369 $87,000 $23,631
Impersonal Total: $63,369 $63,369 $0

COMMENTS:

Along with this amendment, an ordinance modification will be presented to the County Board for consideration.

2014 Amendments - 12





